A266
2mm Double-Row Connector (Product Compliant to UL/CSA Standard)
DF11 Series
■ Features
1. Space-saving on Board Realized
Double rows of 2mm pitch contact  has been condensed
within the 5mm width.
The multiple number of signals can be secured in the same

Insulator Polyamide Black UL94V-0
Contact Brass Tin plating –––––––
■ Ordering Information
Please determine the specific product. To order the product, please select products from the product No. as listed in this catalog on
page A269~A276.
● Connector
Note: HRS tin plating takes action against whisker.
DF11  -  EP2428PCFA
q rew
qContact Type
NONE: For socket
EP : For in-line plug
w Applicable Wire  Size
22 : AWG22
2428 : AWG24~28
30 : AWG30
e Contact Type/Packaging Type
SCF : Socket contact, Embossed tape
SC : Socket contact, Bag
PCF : Plug contact, Embossed tape
PC : Plug contact, Bag
r Plating Type
None : Tin plating
A : Gold plating
● Contact
A269
[Specific No.]  –* *, (* *)
None    :Tin plating, 100  pcs. per bag
(21) :Tin plating, Tube packaging
Photo: Cable connection status
Product No. HRS No.
Unit: mm
DF11-  4DS-2R26(ππ)
DF11-  6DS-2R26(ππ)
DF11-  8DS-2R26(ππ)
DF11-10DS-2R26(ππ)
DF11-12DS-2R26(ππ)